May 2024 List of Passing Candidates Exam ILA LAM Life ALM and Modeling -
SOA

. Abraha, Dejen

. Aggarwal, Vanshika

. Alboukrek, Gabriel

. Allen, Spenser
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O 00 NN O U b WO N B

N RN NKNNNNNRERERRR P B B b
<~ OO U R WNBEP,P O WLWOWWNOOUDMWNDEREL O



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Cox, Wesley
Cui, Yutong
Custer, Scott

Daniele-Dinndorf, Anna Louise

Denker, Cameron
Dong, Jinhao
Dong, Ziqi
Donovan, Mary
Duan, Yunhan
Ekeroth, Kelly
Engelbert, Emma
Enneking, Paul Rochus
Erhenede, Akpofure
Ervin, Kailee
Eslami, Nadimeh
Evans, Marisa
Fagan, Caroline E
Fagan, Daniel
Falk, Christopher
Fang, Yuping
Feng, Yao Wen
Fung, Timothy
Gaddis, Rachel
Gao, Yuan
Giefer, Andrew
Gillette, David

Gilmore, Jacob Christopher
Green, Geoffrey Dowling

Grimmel, Beau
Gunawan, Marcelino



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
/6.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Gunderson, Dustin
Guo, Bohui
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88. Lee, Min Su

89. Lee, Tsz Lok

90. Lesher, Christopher John
91. Li, Yuening
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93. Lim, Zhen Zong
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Pan, Ziyue
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Strand, Jacob
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Sun, Xiaotong
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151. Tang, Chu Ho

152. Tian, Haoyuan
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167. Wong, Chun Kit Kenny
168. Wong, Yik Wai

169. Wood, Daniel
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172. Yang, Xinhua
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174. Yeroschak, Savannah
175. Yeung, Lok Yan

176. Young, Evan
177. Yu, Eric



178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

Yuan, Lu

Yuen, Chak Heng
Zeng, Chengxuan
Zhang, Alvin
Zhang, Han
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Zhao, Kyle Matthew
Zhao, Tiancheng
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